1
LabelFlex Labeling System
Product Bulletin
PB00175
The LabelFlex solution is aimed at simplifying network management.
Using the labeling system (software and label types), you can rapidly
produce quality, application-specific labels for most Belden products in a
fraction of the time needed for traditional methods.
Our End-to-End Expertise	 Your End-to-End Solution
B E N E F I T S
•	 Full graphical browser
•	 Instructional videos
•	 Automatic web updates
•	 Print full-color background on the labels
•	 Fully upgraded label workshop (with
prefix and suffix on sequence tool)
•	 Copy and paste from other Windows applications
•	 FREE download from Belden website
F E AT U R E S
•	 New label templates added:
-   FX ECX Patch Panels
-   REVConnect Preloaded Patch Panels
•	 Wrap-around label options
•	 Optical fiber flag labels
•	 Tie-on cable labels for industrial applications
•	 Wider selection of outlet/socket/equipment labels
Download your software here
Description Belden Part Number
REVConnect Patch Panels
64 labels per sheet, 10 sheets per pack, white AX107527
KeyConnect Patch Panels
24 labels per sheet, 5 sheets per pack, white AX102299
KeyConnect Ultra-High-Density Patch Panels
24 labels per sheet, 5 sheets per pack, white AX103275
AngleFlex Patch Panels and 10GX IDC Patch Panels
180 labels per sheet, 5 sheets per pack, white AX103257
HD-Series Patch Panels
18 labels per sheet, 5 sheets per pack, white AX101554
28 labels per sheet, 5 sheets per pack, white AX103265
Flex Patch Panels
28 labels per sheet, 5 sheets per pack, white AX101551
LabelFlex for ECX Patch Panels
4 labels per sheet, 10 sheets per pack, white ECX-LBF-PK10
Copper and Fiber Patch Panel Labels
Belden Technical Support 1.800.BELDEN.1	 www.belden.com2 Belden Technical Support 1.800.BELDEN.1	 ww.belden.com2
Ordering Information
© Copyright 2018, Belden Inc.
LabelFlex Labeling System Product Bulletin_PB00175_ECOS_BDC_1218_ENG
Description Belden Part Number
Gray White Orange Red Yellow Green Blue Purple Brown Silver
BIX and GigaBix Labels
15 labels per sheet,
5 sheets per pack AX101532 AX101533 AX101534 AX101535 AX101536 AX101537 AX101538 AX101539 AX101540 AX101541
BIX Modular Jack Connector Labels
28 labels per sheet,
5 sheets per pack AX101542 AX101543 AX101544 AX101545 AX101546 AX101547 AX101548 AX101549 AX101550 AX101584
110 Cross-Connect Labels
18 labels per sheet,
5 sheets per pack AX101557 AX101558 AX101559 AX101560 AX101561 AX101562 AX101563 AX101564 AX101565 -
BIX, GigaBIX and 110 Cross-Connect Labels
Description Belden Part Number
Cabinet Labels
96 labels per sheet, 10 sheets per pack, label 1.89x0.35 in, white AX107711
144 labels per sheet, 10 sheets per pack, label 0.94x0.47 in, white AX107712
30 labels per sheet, 10 sheets per pack, label 2.16x0.87 in, white AX107713
Miscellaneous Labels
Description Belden Part Number
Fiber Flag Labels
60 labels per sheet, 10 sheets per pack, print area 0.39x0.79 in., white AX107692
24 labels per sheet, 10 sheets per pack, print area 0.39x0.79 in., white AX107693
42 labels per sheet, 10 sheets per pack, print area 1.18x0.39 in., white AX107721
Cable Labels
48 labels per sheet, 25 sheets per pack, cable OD 0.24 in. Print Area 0.98x0.47 in., white AX101555
24 labels per sheet, 25 sheets per pack, cable OD 0.51 in. Print Area 0.98x0.78 in., white AX101556
72 labels per sheet, 25 sheets per pack, cable OD 0.20 in. Print Area 0.98x0.32 in., white AX107694
48 labels per sheet, 25 sheets per pack, cable OD 0.24 in. Print Area 0.98x0.75 in., white AX107695
24 labels per sheet, 25 sheets per pack, cable OD 0.24 in. Print Area 1.97x0.75 in., white AX107696
24 labels per sheet, 25 sheets per pack, cable OD 0.67 in. Print Area 0.98x0.98 in., white AX107697
8 labels per sheet, 25 sheets per pack, cable OD 0.79 in. Print Area 1.97x0.79 in., white AX107698
16 labels per sheet, 25 sheets per pack, cable OD 0.79 in. Print Area 0.98x0.79 in., white AX107699
32 labels per sheet, 25 sheets per pack, cable OD 0.39 in. Print Area 0.98x0.75 in., white AX107719
16 labels per sheet, 25 sheets per pack, cable OD 0.39 in. Print Area 1.97x0.75 in., white AX107720
Cable Tie-On Labels
48 labels per sheet, 10 sheets per pack, cable OD 0.39 in. Print Area 2.36x0.51 in., white AX107700
48 labels per sheet, 10 sheets per pack, cable OD 0.39 in. Print Area 2.36x0.51 in., yellow AX107701
32 labels per sheet, 10 sheets per pack, cable OD 0.39 in. Print Area 3.54x0.51 in., white AX107702
32 labels per sheet, 10 sheets per pack, cable OD 0.39 in. Print Area 3.54x0.51 in., yellow AX107703
22 labels per sheet, 10 sheets per pack, cable OD 0.39 in. Print Area  3.54x0.79 in., white AX107704
22 labels per sheet, 10 sheets per pack, cable OD 0.39 in. Print Area  3.54x0.79 in., yellow AX107705
Copper and Fiber Cable Labels
Description Belden Part Number
KeyConnect/Interface Workstation Outlets
80 labels per sheet, 5 sheets per pack, white AX101552
MediaFlex Workstation Outlets
30 labels per sheet, 10 sheets per pack, white AX101821
Workstation Modules
450 labels per sheet, 5 sheets per pack, white AX101553
Workstation Outlet Labels